3/4/2017

BOTTOM S

FORS500

QUARTERK

RIGHT S

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
BOTTOM S

Totals:
FOR500

Totals:
QUARTERK
QUARTERK

Totals:
RIGHT S

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

mOfNums

40

A WODN PP

Sales
$100.00

$100.00
$30.00

$30.00
$2.00
$5.00

$7.00
$380.00

$380.00
$831.50
$299.15
$148.00

$5.00

$1,283.65

$1,800.65

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Winners
$0.00

$0.00
$2.00

$2.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$560.00

$560.00
$1,176.00
$82.50
$17.00
$0.00

$1,275.50

$1,837.50

JJ

Hold
$100.00

$100.00
$28.00

$28.00
$2.00
$5.00

$7.00
($180.00)

($180.00)
($344.50)
$216.65
$131.00
$5.00

$8.15

($36.85)

ntOfSales
5.55

555
1.67

167
0.11
0.28

0.39
21.10

21.10
46.18
16.61
8.22
0.28

71.29

100.00

tedReturn

0.80

0.62

0.89
0.92

0.80

0.50
0.50
0.58
0.52

ightedAve
0.04

0.01

0.00
0.00

0.17

0.23
0.08
0.05
0.00

0.59



